The Euro

A challenge and opportunity for
financial markets

Edited by

Michael Artis,
Axel Weber and
Elizabeth Hennessy

By

o ©
& Ezt m,

% s
% Frane®

London and New York



List of figures Vii

List of tables X
List of contributors Xiv
Acknowledgements . XVi
List of abbrtruiations XVii
Introduction XViii
KEYNOTE SPEECHES 1

1 The euro: achallenge to, and opportunity for, financia

markets ‘ 3
HANS TIFTMEYER
2 Critical yearsfor the globa financial markets 11

ERNST-MORITZ LIPF

3 'One szefits dl?EMU and Procrustes " 19
MICHAEL ARTIS

4 Evolving ambitions in Europe's monetaiy unification:
the Robert Marjolhi Lecture 29
MELS THYGESEN

COMMISSION 1

Risks and opportiuiities for commercial banks and other
financial intermediaries 57

5 Indicators of potential excess capacity in EU and US
banking sectors . 59
E I'HILir DAVIS’AND 'SINIKKA SALO



vi Contents

6 EMU and the structure of the European banking sysem
OLIVIFR DE BANDT

7 Eurobanking: the strategic issues '
JEAN DERMINE

8 Are financial conglomerates and universal banks efficient?

Evidence from European banking
RUDI VANDER VENNET

COMMISSION 2
Challenges to monetary and supervisory authorities

9 Managing the euro in atri-polar world
JOHN ARROWSMITH, RAY'BARRELL AND CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR

10 Are European central banks over-capitalized?
DANIEL GROS AND IRANZISKA SCHGBERT

11 Will the European Central Bank be the lender of last
resort in EMU?
ALESSANDRO PRATI AND GARRY SCHINASI

COMMISSION 3
Issues for portfolio management and cor porate finance

12 The €ffects of the euro on portfolio allocation
ANDREA BELTRATTI

13 Delivering the benefits of EMU: securitization
GRAHAM BISHOP

14 The impact of EMU on portfolio management
* MARTIN BROOKES

15 Credit risk and ratings after the euro
CHRISTOPHER HUHNE *

16 Prospects for the exchange rate of the euro
ROBERT N. MCCAULEY"

Index

92

139

167

169

206

227

257

259

284

310

331

385



