The Euro
A challenge and opportunity for financial markets

Edited by
Michael Artis,
Axel Weber and
Elizabeth Hennessy



London and New York

	List of figures	vii
	List of tables	X
	List of contributors	xiv
	Acknowledgements •	xvi
	List of abbrtruiations	xvii
	Introduction	xviii
KE	YNOTE SPEECHES	1
1	The euro: a challenge to, and opportunity for, financial markets HANS TIF.TMEYER	' 3
2	Critical years for the global financial markets ERNST-MORITZ LIPF	11
3	'One size fits all?'EMU and Procrustes MICHAEL ARTIS	" 19
4	Evolving ambitions in Europe's monetaiy unification: the Robert Marjolhi Lecture MELS THYGESEN	29
	MMISSION 1	
	sks and opportiuiities for commercial banks and other ancial intermediaries	57
5	Indicators of potential excess capacity in EU and US banking sectors .' E I'HILir DAVIS 'AND 'SINIKKA SALO	59

vi	Contents	
6	EMU and the structure of the European banking system OLIVIFR DE BANDT	92
7	Eurobanking: the strategic issues  JEAN DERMINE	123
8	Are financial conglomerates and universal banks efficient? Evidence from European banking RUDI VANDER VENNET	139
COMMISSION 2 Challenges to monetary and supervisory authorities		167
9	Managing the euro in a tri-polar world JOHN ARROWSMITH, RAYBARRELL AND CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR	169
10	Are European central banks over-capitalized?  DANIEL GROS AND IRANZISKA SCHGBERT	206
11	Will the European Central Bank be the lender of last resort in EMU? ALESSANDRO PRATI AND GARRY SCHINASI	227
COMMISSION 3  Issues for portfolio management and corporate finance		257
12	The effects of the euro on portfolio allocation ANDREA BELTRATTI	259
13	Delivering the benefits of EMU: securitization GRAHAM BISHOP	284
14	The impact of EMU on portfolio management MARTIN BROOKES	310
15	Credit risk and ratings after the euro CHRISTOPHER HUHNE	331
16	Prospects for the exchange rate of the euro ROBERT N. MCCAULEY"	350

385

Index